
Milwaukee Police Department 

                 District Six 

Crime Analysis Meeting 
                            2015 

 

The purpose of this meeting is to keep you informed 

of the crime trends in your neighborhood.   

Summary of the month’s crimes will be presented via power point. 
 

****NEW Start time 6:00pm**** 
 

The locations will be: 

Bay view Library 2566 S Kinnickinnic Ave.  

St. Luke’s Hospital 2900 W. Oklahoma Ave. 

Water Tower 4001 S. 6
th

 St. 

Zablocki Library 3501 W. Oklahoma Ave. 
 

Wednesday, January 28                       Water Towers 

Wednesday, February 25                     St. Lukes Hospital 

Wednesday, March 25                         Bay view Library 

Wednesday, April 29                           St. Lukes Hospital 

Wednesday, May 27          Zablocki Library 

June--------NO MEETING------------ 
Wednesday, July 29                             Bay view Library 

Wednesday, August 26                        St. Lukes Hospital 

Wednesday, September 30                  Water Towers 

Wednesday, October 28                      Zablocki Library 

Wednesday, November 18                  St. Luke’s Hospital 

December------NO MEETING---------- 
For information regarding these meetings or starting a block watch in your area,  

contact P.O. John KLEIN at (414) 935-7198 or jmklei@milwaukee.gov 


